Position

Prin-Elem Sch

Tchr-Res Category

Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Sdc

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department

Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School

Total Wages

$107,263
$97,023
$91,848
$91,452
$90,781
$90,529
$90,306
$89,098
$88,904
$88,904
$88,454
$88,206
$88,176
$88,044
$87,894
$87,021
$86,936
$86,824
$86,663
$86,520
$86,311
$85,454
$85,406
$82,032
$80,594
$80,403
$77,447
$76,164
$75,274
$74,351

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,826
$16,908
$16,447
$16,418
$16,377
$16,361
$16,329
$18,940
$16,214
$14,252
$15,263
$14,852
$16,164
$16,131
$15,218
$14,089
$16,044
$16,045
$15,832

$7,386
$14,691
$15,948
$15,225

$6,998
$15,520
$15,502
$15,119
$15,138
$15,051
$14,961



Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Rsp
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Custodian |-Head-12
Sch Secretary l11-11
Custodian B-Pm-12
Custodian B-Pm-12
Clk Typist I1-11
Tchr-Regular

Ece Teacher A5/185 Days
Tchr-Regular
Sch/Com Liaison-180
Fd Srv Cook/Mgr 1-180
Inst Aide-Bil-180

Ece Teacher A1/185 Days
Beh Asst-Sp Ed-180
Fd Srv Ast 11-180

Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180
Beh Asst-Sp Ed-180
Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180
Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180
Fd Srv Ast 1-180
Custodian A-Am-12
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180
Custodian A-Am-Sub
Fd Srv Ast 1-180

Fd Srv Ast 1-180
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180
Playground Aide
Playground Aide
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School

$68,737
$61,514
$58,463
$48,291
$46,441
$44,759
$42,156
$38,451
$37,381
$35,576
$35,040
$34,823
$30,505
$28,104
$27,014
$26,633
$25,230
$24,676
$23,297
$21,006
$18,978
$17,581
$16,656
$15,666
$15,620
$14,299
$13,402

$8,213

$5,168

$4,877

$4,798

$4,359

$13,131
$12,577
$13,372
$8,245
$5,499
$12,360
$12,167
$13,069
$10,981
$3,073
$7,308
$6,920
$3,494
$10,517
$10,622
$6,836
$9,893
$10,315
$9,159
$8,897
$7,585
$4,186
$6,756
$0
$6,088
$1,666
$5,862
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Clk Typist I1-11

Inst Aide-Bil-180

Clk Typist I1-11
Comp Serv Tech-180
Prin-Elem Sch

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School

$3,308
$250
$250
$125
$125

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



