Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Prin-Elem Sch		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$107,263	\$17,826
Tchr-Res Category		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$97,023	\$16,908
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$91,848	\$16,447
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$91,452	\$16,418
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$90,781	\$16,377
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$90,529	\$16,361
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$90,306	\$16,329
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$89,098	\$18,940
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$88,904	\$16,214
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$88,904	\$14,252
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$88,454	\$15,263
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$88,206	\$14,852
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$88,176	\$16,164
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$88,044	\$16,131
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$87,894	\$15,218
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$87,021	\$14,089
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$86,936	\$16,044
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$86,824	\$16,045
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$86,663	\$15,832
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$86,520	\$7,386
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$86,311	\$14,691
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$85,454	\$15,948
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$85,406	\$15,225
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$82,032	\$6,998
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$80,594	\$15,520
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$80,403	\$15,502
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$77,447	\$15,119
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$76,164	\$15,138
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$75,274	\$15,051
Tchr-Sdc		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$74,351	\$14,961

Tchr-Regular	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$68,737	\$13,131
Tchr-Rsp	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$61,514	\$12,577
Tchr-Regular	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$58,463	\$13,372
Tchr-Regular	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$48,291	\$8,245
Custodian I-Head-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$46,441	\$5,499
Sch Secretary III-11	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$44,759	\$12,360
Custodian B-Pm-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$42,156	\$12,167
Custodian B-Pm-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$38,451	\$13,069
Clk Typist II-11	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$37,381	\$10,981
Tchr-Regular	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$35,576	\$3,073
Ece Teacher A5/185 Days	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$35,040	\$7,308
Tchr-Regular	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$34,823	\$6,920
Sch/Com Liaison-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$30,505	\$3,494
Fd Srv Cook/Mgr I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$28,104	\$10,517
Inst Aide-Bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$27,014	\$10,622
Ece Teacher A1/185 Days	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$26,633	\$6,836
Beh Asst-Sp Ed-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$25,230	\$9,893
Fd Srv Ast II-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$24,676	\$10,315
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$23,297	\$9,159
Beh Asst-Sp Ed-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$21,006	\$8,897
Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$18,978	\$7,585
Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$17,581	\$4,186
Fd Srv Ast I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$16,656	\$6,756
Custodian A-Am-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$15,666	\$0
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$15,620	\$6,088
Custodian A-Am-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$14,299	\$1,666
Fd Srv Ast I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$13,402	\$5,862
Fd Srv Ast I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$8,213	\$0
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$5,168	\$0
Playground Aide	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$4,877	\$0
Playground Aide	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$4,798	\$0
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$4,359	\$0

Clk Typist II-11	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$3,308	\$0
Inst Aide-Bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$250	\$0
Clk Typist II-11	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$250	\$0
Comp Serv Tech-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$125	\$0
Prin-Elem Sch	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$125	\$0